s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
Industrial Unmanaged GbE Converter - IMC-1000 & IMC-1000S
Features
Specifications
IMC-1000
IMC-1000S
10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-SX/LX

IMC-1000(E)
IMC-1000S(E)
Ordering Information
Model Name
UTP Fiber Certification
Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T
Dual Speed
100/1000Base-X
Safety
UL60950-1
Railway
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE FCC
IMC-1000 1 1 SC V V V V V  -10~60℃
IMC-1000-E 1 1 SC V V V V V  -20~75℃
IMC-1000S 1 1 SFP V V V V V  -10~60℃
IMC-1000S-E 1 1 SFP V V V V V  -20~75℃
IMC 1000 E
Industrial
Media
Converter